

## HAWKE® OPTICS ATTENDING NRA 2023 IN INDIANAPOLIS!

## Visit Hawke Optics' Booth (2823) for HOT show specials, enter to win a NEW for 2023 1-8 Riflescope and get hands on with brand new products!

Hawke® Optics, a worldwide leader in quality sporting optics, will be exhibiting at the NRA 2023 Convention, April 14-16 at the Indiana Convention Center in Indianapolis, Indiana. Hawke Optics launched two brand new collections of optics this year, enhancing their ever-expanding offerings, as well as expanded upon six current lines, to include additional reticle and magnification selections. Get hands on with these brand-new products, displayed on some of the industry's top firearms!

Visit the Hawke Optics booth (2823) any day of the show to enter to win a new for 2023 1-8 Riflescope with quick acquisition circle dot reticle. The Hawke Optics team is excited to share what they have in store for 2023 and beyond, including their allnew Prism Sights, an expansion of their LVPO lineup, and Fiber Optic reticles.

When you're making your plans for your weekend in Indy, be sure to add Hawke's booth to your list! Stop by to get hands on with brand new products, enter to win an LVPO, and take advantage of hot show specials with optics to take home with you!

See you in Indy!

## About Hawke

#VISIONACCOMPLISHED. Hawke is a worldwide market leader at the forefront of optical performance with class-leading innovation and design offering a complete line of sport optics from rifle, crossbow, shotgun and air gun scopes to binoculars, spotting scopes and accessories. Accuracy, strength and precision; Hawke optics blend iconic design, exceptional engineering and unrivalled craftsmanship to create an unforgettable viewing experience. As awareness of Hawke Sport Optics continues to grow, more customers are trusting Hawke as the unquestioned industry leader in optics. Learn more at <a href="https://www.hawkeoptics.com">www.hawkeoptics.com</a>.

Follow the #Hawkelife lifestyle hub and connect with us on social media:











Editor's Note: For downloadable hi-res images and press releases, visit our online Press Room at www.full-throttlecommunications.com